日期 / Date: 19.06.2020	 Version: V4.0
min. max.
材料: PA6 MOD V0
FPAF波纹管是由高阻燃改性尼龙制成。适用于对防火要求比较高的场合。此产品具有优异的自熄性能及低烟性能，优异的机械保护性能，非常适合铁路及公共运输
设备等领域高技术要求的场合。
Material: PA6 MOD V0
The FPAF conduit is made from highly flame retarded specially modified Polyamide 6. It is suitable for cable protection applications where low fire
hazard is mandatory. The excellent self-extinguishing and low smoke generation characteristics are main criterions for the selection of these products.

包装单元 / Packing unit
B 5 0
产品号
Part No.
名义尺寸
Nominal width
波型
Profile
尺寸（mm）
Dimensions in mm (nom.)
弯曲半径（mm）
Bending radius in mm
包装单元
PU
黑色 / black 灰色 / grey NW metr. ID 外径 / OD stat. R. m
FPAFF-07B.50 FPAFF-07G.50 07 10 F 6,2 10,0 15 50
FPAFF-10B.50 FPAFF-10G.50 10 12 F 9,6 12,8 20 50
FPAFF-12B.50 FPAFF-12G.50 12 16 F 12,0 15,7 30 50
FPAFC-17B.50 FPAFC-17G.50 17 20 C 16,1 21,1 35 50
FPAFC-23B.50 FPAFC-23G.50 23 25 C 22,0 28,4 40 50
FPAFC-29B.50 FPAFC-29G.50 29 32 C 28,3 34,5 50 50
FPAFC-36B.25 FPAFC-36G.25 36 40 C 35,8 42,2 55 25
FPAFC-48B.25 FPAFC-48G.25 48 50 C 46,7 53,8 65 25
FPAFC-56B.25 FPAFC-56G.25 56 68 C 56,3 67,2 100 25
FPAFC-70B.25 FPAFC-70G.25 70 80 C 67,2 79,6 130 25
FPAFC-95B.10 FPAFC-95G.10 95 106 C 91,3 106,0 170 10
FPAFC-125B.10 FPAFC-125G.10 125 146 C 126,5 146,5 380 10
* 请参照PM sheet www.fraenkische.com/pm-sheet-inch 查询英制尺寸 / Please refer to the according PM sheet via
   www.fraenkische.com/pm-sheet-inch for the measurements in inch.
系统解决方案 / The system solution: